arnegapak·
�
Adjustable Frequency Controller
15·150 HP
FILE: Control Products Catalog
CONTENTS
Description Page
Selection Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Power on light
Run light
Speed indicating meter
NEMA Type 1 enclosure
CONVERTER
RECTIFIER : CHOPPER
CONTROLLER
ELECTRONICS
INVERTER
t AUTOMATIC SPEED ' REFERENCE
460V, 3 Phase, 50160 Hertz & 0 to 40 'C Ambient
Variable and Constant Torque
Maximum Applications 150% Current
460 Volt Full Load Current for 60 Seconds
Horsepowert Amperest Type Price*
15 21 CT-015 $17,430.
20 28 CT-020 20,084.
25 34 CT-025 21,960.
30 40 CT-030 23,790.
40 53 CT-040 26,352.
50 65 CT-050 27,816.
60 77 CT·060 30,012.
75 98 CT·075 37,371.
100 126 CT·100 44,447.
125 156 •vT·125 44,447.